Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Redwood Falls
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 3, 2020

as compiled from the official returns.
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Summary of Totals
City of Redwood Falls
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 2851
Number of persons registered on Election Day 284
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 1156
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 5
Number of presidential absentee ballots 1
Total number of persons voting 2536

Summary of Totals
City of Redwood Falls
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Council Member at Large (Redwood Falls)

NP Wi
John Buckley WRITE-IN
2086 39
Council Member Ward 1 (Redwood Falls)
NP NP NP Wi
Jena Beller-Schmidt Denise Castle Denise Kerkhoff WRITE-IN
168 138 406 4
Council Member Ward 2 (Redwood Falls)
NP wi
Matthew C. Smith WRITE-IN
673 13
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Precinct

64 0110 : REDWOOD FALLS W-1
64 0115 : REDWOOD FALLS W-2
64 0120 : REDWOOD FALLS W-3
65 0152 : REDWOOD FALLS

City of Redwood Falls Total:

Detail of Election Results
City of Redwood Falls

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

913
933
1005
0
2851

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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101
72
1M
0
284

Total Number of
Persons Voting

800
823
913
0
2536



Detail of Election Results
City of Redwood Falls
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Office Title: Council Member at Large (Redwood Falls)

Precinct NP

John Buckley
64 0110 : REDWOOD FALLS W-1 650
64 0115 : REDWOOD FALLS W-2 692
64 0120 : REDWOOD FALLS W-3 744
650152 : REDWOOD FALLS 0
Total: 2086

Office Title: Council Member Ward 1 (Redwood Falls)

Precinct NP

Jena Beller-Schmidt
64 0110 : REDWOOD FALLS W-1 168
Total: 168

Office Title: Council Member Ward 2 (Redwood Falls)

Precinct NP

Matthew C. Smith
64 0115 : REDWOOD FALLS W-2 673
Total: 673

Wi
WRITE-IN

13
9
17
0
39

NP
Denise Castle

138
138

Wi
WRITE-IN

13
13
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NP
Denise Kerkhoff

406
406

wi
WRITE-IN



We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting jn this election, duly return ? to, filed, open?, and canvassed, and now remaining on file ir},&e office of the City of
Redwood Falls Clerk. Witness our official signature at ‘E H:" 0£ zﬁd w(zngi é IQ in colwad County this 2 2 day of

2020
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Member of canvassing board

Member oficanlassin

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board
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State of Minnesota
City of Redxjvood Falls

I, vﬂl R4 J . KO d < {' , Clerk of the City of Redwood Falls do hereby certify the within and foregoing ?\ Ve (6 ) pages to be
a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Redwood Falls State General Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020.

Witnes ﬁy hand and ofﬁchj)?alof office this "LM day of I\Il OV ﬂ\f"’\\&'(v , 2020.
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CAITLIN J. KODET
§ NOTARY PUBLIC-MINNESOTA &
7 My Commission Expires Jan. 31, 2023 @
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